Resources: Catalogs Flyers Product Toolbox Lighting Layout Tool Warranty YouTube Channel
SYLVANIA Discontinued with inventory
Reflector Lamps Item Number Legend Limited inventory available December 2025
Arriving soon
Family
Item
Number
Description
(click description for spec sheet)
Pricing Bulb Shape Wattage Lumens CRI CCT Lifetime Pack Size Case Size Base Type Material Energy Star CEC Traditional Equivalent
Replacment
Item Number
ULTRA LED™ HO Reflector Lamps
ULTRA LED™ HO Reflector Lamps40462 LED7R20DIMHO827G6RP R20 7 525 80 2700K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 50W R20 -
ULTRA LED™ HO Reflector Lamps40463 LED7R20DIMHO850G6RP R20 7 550 80 5000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 50W R20 -
ULTRA LED™ HO Reflector Lamps40460 LED9BR30DIMHO827G6RP BR30 9 800 80 2700K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 65W BR30 -
ULTRA LED™ HO Reflector Lamps41111 LED9BR30DIMHO830G6RP BR30 9 800 80 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 65W BR30 -
ULTRA LED™ HO Reflector Lamps41112 LED9BR30DIMHO840G6RP BR30 9 800 80 4000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 65W BR30 -
ULTRA LED™ HO Reflector Lamps40461 LED9BR30DIMHO850G6RP BR30 9 850 80 5000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 65W BR30 -
ULTRA LED™ HO Reflector Lamps40458 LED13BR40DIMHO827G6RP BR40 13 1100 80 2700K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 85W BR40 -
ULTRA LED™ HO Reflector Lamps41109 LED13BR40DIMHO830G6RP BR40 13 1100 80 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 85W BR40 -
ULTRA LED™ HO Reflector Lamps41110 LED12BR40DIMHO840G6RP BR40 12 1100 80 4000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 85W BR40 -
ULTRA LED™ HO Reflector Lamps40459 LED13BR40DIMHO850G6RP BR40 13 1150 80 5000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 85W BR40 -
LED CCT Selectabe Lamps
LED CCT Selectabe Lamps41382 LED8BR30DIMSC9RP BR30 8 650 80
2700K
3000K
5000K
15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 65W BR30 -
LED High Lumen BR30 Lamps
LED High Lumen BR30 Lamps40070 LED15.5BR30DIM82710YVHORP4 BR30 15.5 1450 82 2700K 11,000 4 16 Medium Plastic - - 100W BR30 -
LED High Lumen BR30 Lamps41104 LED15.5BR30DIM840HO10YVRP BR30 15.5 1450 82 4000K 11,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 100W BR30 -
LED High Lumen BR30 Lamps41105 LED15.5BR30DIM850HO10YVRP BR30 15.5 1450 82 5000K 11,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 100W BR30 -
LED TruWave™ Selectable Lamps
LED TruWave™ Selectable Lamps41922 LED7.5BR30DIM9SC3TLRP BR30 7.5 650 90
2700K,
3000K,
3500K,
4000K,
5000K
15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - Title 20 65W Incandescent -
LED TruWave™ Selectable Lamps42108 LED13BR40DIM9SC3RP BR40 13 1100 90
2700K,
3000K,
3500K,
4000K,
5000K
15,000 1 4 Medium Plastic - Title 20 85W Incandescent -
Natural™ Series Reflector Family
Natural™ Series Reflector Family40788 LED5.5R20DIM927TLRP2 R20 5.5 450 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - Title 20 45W R20 -
Natural™ Series Reflector Family40789 LED5.5R20DIM930TLRP2 R20 5.5 450 >90 3000K 15,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - Title 20 45W R20 -
Natural™ Series Reflector Family41153 LED5R20DIM935TLRP2 R20 5 450 >90 3500K 15,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - Title 20 45W R20 -
Natural™ Series Reflector Family41188 LED5R20DIM940TLRP2 R20 5 450 >90 4000K 15,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - Title 20 45W R20 -
Natural™ Series Reflector Family40790 LED5.5R20DIM950TLRP2 R20 5.5 450 >90 5000K 15,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - Title 20 45W R20 -
Natural™ Series Reflector Family40728 LED7.5BR30DIM927TLRP2 BR30 7.5 650 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - Title 20 65W BR30 -
Natural™ Series Reflector Family40831 LED7.5BR30DIM930TLRP2 BR30 7.5 650 >90 3000K 15,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - Title 20 65W BR30 -
Natural™ Series Reflector Family41154 LED7.5BR30DIM935TLRP2 BR30 7.5 650 >90 3500K 15,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - Title 20 65W BR30 -
Natural™ Series Reflector Family40832 LED7.5BR30DIM940TLRP2 BR30 7.5 650 >90 4000K 15,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - Title 20 65W BR30 -
Natural™ Series Reflector Family40730 LED7.5BR30DIM950TLRP2 BR30 7.5 650 >90 5000K 15,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - Title 20 65W BR30 -
Natural™ Series Reflector Family40785 LED12.5BR40DIM927TLRP2 BR40 12.5 1100 >90 2700K 15,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - Title 20 85W BR40 -
Natural™ Series Reflector Family40786 LED12.5BR40DIM930TLRP2 BR40 12.5 1100 >90 3000K 15,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - Title 20 85W BR40 -
Natural™ Series Reflector Family41155 LED12.5BR40DIM935TLRP2 BR40 12.5 1100 >90 3500K 15,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - Title 20 85W BR40 -
Natural™ Series Reflector Family41214 LED12.5BR40DIM940TLRP2 BR40 12.5 1100 >90 4000K 15,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - Title 20 85W BR40 -
Natural™ Series Reflector Family40787 LED12.5BR40DIM950TLRP2 BR40 12.5 1100 >90 5000K 15,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - Title 20 85W BR40 -
Contractor Series Reflector Lamps
Contractor Series Reflector Lamps73993 LED5R20DIM82710YVRP2 R20 5 325 80 2700K 11,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - - 35W R20 -
Contractor Series Reflector Lamps40339 LED5R20DIM83010YVRP2 R20 5 325 80 3000K 11,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - - 35W R20 -
Contractor Series Reflector Lamps78030 LED5R20DIM83510YVRP2 R20 5 325 80 3500K 11,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - - 35W R20 -
Contractor Series Reflector Lamps41117 LED5R20DIM84010YVRP2 R20 5 325 80 4000K 11,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - - 35W R20 -
Contractor Series Reflector Lamps73991 LED5R20DIM85010YVRP2 R20 5 325 80 5000K 11,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - - 35W R20 -
Contractor Series Reflector Lamps73954 LED8BR30DIM82710YVRP2 BR30 8 650 80 2700K 11,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - - 65W BR30 -
Contractor Series Reflector Lamps40337 LED8BR30DIM83010YVRP2 BR30 8 650 80 3000K 11,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - - 65W BR30 -
Contractor Series Reflector Lamps78029 LED8BR30DIM83510YVRP2 BR30 8 650 80 3500K 11,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - - 65W BR30 -
Contractor Series Reflector Lamps41103 LED9BR30DIM84010YVRP2 BR30 9 650 80 4000K 11,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - - 65W BR30 -
Contractor Series Reflector Lamps73956 LED8BR30DIM85010YVRP2 BR30 8 650 80 5000K 11,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - - 65W BR30 -
Contractor Series Reflector Lamps79498 LED12BR40DIM82710YVRP2 BR40 12 900 80 2700K 11,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - - 85W BR40 -
Contractor Series Reflector Lamps40338 LED12BR40DIM83010YVRP2 BR40 12 900 80 3000K 11,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - - 85W BR40 -
Contractor Series Reflector Lamps41108 LED13BR40DIM84010YVRP2 BR40 13 900 80 4000K 11,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - - 85W BR40 -
Contractor Series Reflector Lamps79624 LED12BR40DIM85010YVRP2 BR40 12 1050 80 5000K 11,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - - 85W BR40 -
ECO LED Reflector Lamps
ECO LED Reflector Lamps40870 ECOLED9BR30DIM8277YVRP4 BR30 9 650 80 2700K 7,700 4 16 Medium Plastic - - 65W BR30 -
ECO LED Reflector Lamps41101 ECOLED9BR30DIM8307YVRP4 BR30 9 650 80 3000K 7,700 4 16 Medium Plastic - - 65W BR30 -
ECO LED Reflector Lamps41102 ECOLED9BR30DIM8407YVRP4 BR30 9 650 80 4000K 7,700 4 16 Medium Plastic - - 65W BR30 -
ECO LED Reflector Lamps40871 ECOLED9BR30DIM8507YVRP4 BR30 9 650 80 5000K 7,700 4 16 Medium Plastic - - 65W BR30 -
ULTRA LED™ Grow Lamp
ULTRA LED™ Grow Lamp40071 LED15BR30GRORP BR30 15 290 - - 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - - -